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General information about company

Scrip code 543920

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEONJ001013

Name of the company

CFF FLUID CONTROL LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artiewfar esfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a]re N mi asa 7 ol 1 of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ cquity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
) (11 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) azo X i Total (A+B+C)
cgy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 14274900 14274900 73.3 14274900 14274900 | 73.3
Group
(B) Public 3769 5199200 5199200 26.7 5199200 5199200 |26.7
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3773 19474100 19474100 100 19474100 19474100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
as a % Shares
No. Of ’assumin full Number'Of pledged or izati
No. Of . Shares g . Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Cat Shares IS\II(: -0 Underlying convei}gf ob 1 (XID) encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlying ares Outstanding convertibie (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@) shareholder - Outstanding - a percentage A A -1
convertible securities . sa sa | dematerialized
) . Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV)
X h tal Sub- Sub- Sub-
x) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ | No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X)As a % of held held ® (ii) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 73.3 3900000 | 27.32 14274900
Group
B) Public 26.7 5198400 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3900000 | 20.03 19473300 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of I\;(;;iolf fully Partly No. Of shares g}?;?::snﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paicup paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ! (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (T) X equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(1) shares held . AVHV)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
( held (V) %of (AtBC2) | C 9 Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 14274900 14274900 | 733 14274900 14274900 | 73.3
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 14274900 14274900 | 73.3 14274900 14274900 | 73.3
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 14274900 14274900 | 73.3 14274900 14274900 | 73.3
Promoter Group
(AFA)DHA)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Alternate Investment 2 26300 26800 0.14 26800 26800 0.14
Funds
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 26800 26800 0.14 26800 26800 0.14
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@ Investors Category I 1 800 800 0 800 800 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 800 800 0 800 800 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 3339 2853394 2853394 | 14.65 2853394 2853394 | 14.65
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding nominal 9 399600 399600 2.05 399600 399600 | 2.05
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | ) 108860 108860 |0.56 108860 108860 | 0.56
(NRIs)
1) Bodies Corporate 93 1558327 1558327 8 1558327 1558327 |8
(m) Any Other (specify) | 224 251419 251419 1.29 251419 251419 1.29
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3766 5171600 5171600 26.56 5171600 5171600 |26.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 3769 5199200 5199200 26.7 5199200 5199200 |26.7
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 3773 19474100 19474100 | 100 19474100 19474100 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3773 19474100 19474100 100 19474100 19474100 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Number_of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Shares ) full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (XID) 1 Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding f equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding - percentage of L
convertible | Warrants ]S\? Cugtt}es and diluted share Asa% Asa % lcclematf;?&illed
securities (X) | (Xi) o .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VI+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held | |neld @) (ii) (iii)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.3 3900000 | 27.32 14274900
(Sl“)b'TOt"‘l @A) 73.3 3900000 | 27.32 14274900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 733 3900000 | 27.32 14274900
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)D)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 0.14 26800 0 0 0
(Sl“)b'T"tal ®) 0.14 26800 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ 0 800 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 300 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 14.65 2852594 0 0 0
(h) 2.05 399600 0 0 0
@) 0.56 108860 0 0 0
(o) 8 1558327 0 0 0
(m) 1.29 251419 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal ®) 26.56 5170800 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 26.7 5198400 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3900000 | 20.03 19473300
)Toml (A+B+C 100 3900000 | 20.03 19473300

file:///C:/Users/Aryaman?7/Desktop/Website CFF/Shareholding Pattern March 2025.html

714



5/6/25, 3:44 PM

Shareholding Pattern March 2025.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNIL MENON

GAUTAM MAKKER

SHEEILA MAKKER

NIRANJANDEV MAKKER

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AERPM5344Q

AGQPM2281D

AIBPM2430K

AAGPMO0756K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7138260

4356340

1763560

1016740

14274900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

7138260

4356340

1763560

1016740

14274900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.66

22.37

9.06

5.22

733

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

7138260

4356340

1763560

1016740

14274900

Class eg:y

Total

7138260

4356340

1763560

1016740

14274900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.66

22.37

9.06

5.22

73.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.66

22.37

9.06

5.22

73.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3900000

0

3900000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

54.64

0

27.32

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 7138260 4356340 1763560 1016740 14274900
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRIPURARI DEAL TRADE
PRIVATE LIMITED

VEDANKIT TRADERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAPPERS INFRA

REALTORS PVT. LTD.

MORNING VINIMAY
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADCTS8757F

AAJCA2168F

AAECBS5811F

AAECM2977R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

402000

360800

235200

232800

1230800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

402000

360800

235200

232800

1230800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

1.85

1.21

1.2

6.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

402000

360800

235200

232800

1230800

Class eg:y

Total

402000

360800

235200

232800

1230800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.06

1.85

1.21

1.2

6.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06

1.85

1.21

1.2

6.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

402000

360800

235200
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

213

11

224

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

232219

19200

251419

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

232219

19200

251419

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

0.1

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

232219

19200

251419

Class eg:y

Total

232219

19200

251419

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

0.1

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

1.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h.elq in 232219 19200 251419
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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