General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	543920
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0NJ001013
Name of the company	CFF FLUID CONTROL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
Ca	Category of	Nos. Of No. of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each classification of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder (III) shareholders (IIII) paid up equity shares held (IV) paid up equity shares held (V) perceipts (VI) paid up equity shares held (V) Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a				
		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	14274900			14274900	73.3	14274900		14274900	73.3
(B)	Public	3769	5199200			5199200	26.7	5199200		5199200	26.7
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3773	19474100			19474100	100	19474100		19474100	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.3	3900000	27.32			14274900			
(B)	Public				26.7					5198400	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	3900000	20.03			19473300	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group					
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. OS I	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec	f Voting curities	Rights held (IX)	in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of		
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y Total Voting rights				
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group							
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	14274900			14274900	73.3	14274900		14274900	73.3		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	14274900			14274900	73.3	14274900		14274900	73.3		
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•			•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	14274900			14274900	73.3	14274900		14274900	73.3		
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder								
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))	•		1	T				T			
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	26800			26800	0.14	26800		26800	0.14		
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	26800			26800	0.14	26800		26800	0.14		
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)												
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	800			800	0	800		800	0		
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	800			800	0	800		800	0		
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3339	2853394			2853394	14.65	2853394		2853394	14.65		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	399600			399600	2.05	399600		399600	2.05		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	101	108860			108860	0.56	108860		108860	0.56		
(1)	Bodies Corporate	93	1558327			1558327	8	1558327		1558327	8		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	224	251419			251419	1.29	251419		251419	1.29		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3766	5171600			5171600	26.56	5171600		5171600	26.56		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3769	5199200			5199200	26.7	5199200		5199200	26.7		
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	•	•	•	1		
Total (A+B+C2		3773	19474100			19474100	100	19474100		19474100	100		
Total (A+B+C)		3773	19474100			19474100	100	19474100		19474100	100		

	Т	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Shares	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				73.3	3900000	27.32			14274900			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.3	3900000	27.32			14274900			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.3	3900000	27.32			14274900			
В	Table III - Sta	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								1		
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)								1		
(c)				0.14					26800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.14					26800	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)	•			I		u l				I.
(d)				0					800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					800	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)			•						•
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				14.65					2852594	0	0	0
(h)				2.05					399600	0	0	0
(i)				0.56					108860	0	0	0
(1)				8					1558327	0	0	0
(m)				1.29					251419	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.56					5170800	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				26.7					5198400	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder						•					
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3900000	20.03			19473300			
Total (A+B+C				100	3900000	20.03			19473300			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL MENON	GAUTAM MAKKER	SHEEILA MAKKER	NIRANJANDEV MAKKER	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AERPM5344Q	AGQPM2281D	AIBPM2430K	AAGPM0756K	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7138260	4356340	1763560	1016740	14274900			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7138260	4356340	1763560	1016740	14274900			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.66	22.37	9.06	5.22	73.3			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	7138260	4356340	1763560	1016740	14274900			
Class eg:y								
Total	7138260	4356340	1763560	1016740	14274900			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.66	22.37	9.06	5.22	73.3			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.66	22.37	9.06	5.22	73.3			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	3900000	0	0	0	3900000			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	54.64	0	0	0	27.32			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)	·	·	·			
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7138260	4356340	1763560	1016740	14274900
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Bodies Co	orporate		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TRIPURARI DEAL TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	VEDANKIT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SAPPERS INFRA REALTORS PVT. LTD.	MORNING VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCT8757F	AAJCA2168F	AAECB5811F	AAECM2977R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	402000	360800	235200	232800	1230800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	402000	360800	235200	232800	1230800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	1.85	1.21	1.2	6.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)	•	•	
Class eg: X	402000	360800	235200	232800	1230800
Class eg:y					
Total	402000	360800	235200	232800	1230800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.06	1.85	1.21	1.2	6.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	1.85	1.21	1.2	6.32
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		•	•	<u> </u>
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	402000	360800	235200	232800	1230800

, o, _ o,		on an on one						
dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0			

		Any Other (spec	cify)
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	213	11	224
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	232219	19200	251419
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	232219	19200	251419
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	0.1	1.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)	
Class eg: X	232219	19200	251419
Class eg:y			
Total	232219	19200	251419
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	0.1	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	0.1	1.29

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	232219	19200	251419
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0